Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Brandy Bengoechea 198 1 ALL 1 M 1:36:24.159 1:36:26.034
2  Brian Baker 204 2 ALL 2 M 1:36:28.437 1:36:30.853
3 Lisa Spenner 212 1 ALL 1 F 1:36:39.604 1:36:41.411
4  Ryan Lund 108 3 ALL 3 M 1:38:48.297 1:38:51.220
5 Dan Bruce 24 4 ALL 4 M 1:42:33.779 1:42:39.776
6 Tom Lloyd 105 5 ALL 5 M 1:42:50.554 1:42:52.235
7  Derek Stutz 166 6 ALL 6 M 1:44:21.382 1:44:21.382
8 Denise Chapin 34 2 ALL 2 F 1:45:45.069 1:45:50.631
9  Jonathan Gonzales 64 7 ALL 7 M 1:46:12.840 1:46:14.547
10 Leone Rusher 148 3 ALL 3 F 1:46:35.912 1:46:38.463
11 William Stewart 194 8 ALL 8 M 1:46:59.859 1:47:02.954
12 Tim Jackson 85 9 ALL 9 M 1:47:12.271 1:47:19.139
13 devin olson 130 10 ALL 10 M 1:48:00.064 1:48:14.289
14  Matthew Tock 171 11 ALL 11 M 1:48:34.157 1:48:54.060
15 Kira Pfisterer 135 4 ALL 4 F 1:49:32.769 1:49:41.205
16  Timothy Ruth 149 12 ALL 12 M 1:49:48.724 1:50:09.323
17  Michael Walcom 179 13 ALL 13 M 1:49:56.761 1:50:14.877
18 Kate Leadbetter 98 5 ALL 5 F 1:50:12.645 1:50:18.143
19 Angela Horrocks 79 6 ALL 6 F 1:50:44.018 1:50:55.305
20 Sarah Armstrong 5 7 ALL 7 F 1:51:06.185 1:51:24.044
21 Darian Apollo 4 14 ALL 14 M 1:51:21.506 1:51:27.091
22 Ryan Anderson 3 15 ALL 15 M 1:51:23.339 1:51:27.543
23 Jeremy Mihaylo 120 16 ALL 16 M 1:51:26.118 1:51:28.391
24 Lee Peterson 134 17 ALL 17 M 1:51:23.599 1:51:30.847
25 Shane Cole 38 18 ALL 18 M 1:52:02.749 1:52:09.435
26 Jolie Lickley 101 8 ALL 8 F 1:52:41.415 1:52:47.454
27 John Spickard 159 19 ALL 19 M 1:53:05.392 1:53:10.134
28 Sky Logan 203 9 ALL 9 F 1:53:17.781 1:53:21.384
29 mikael bedell 11 20 ALL 20 M 1:54:30.790 1:54:40.462
30 Aaron Bishop 16 21  ALL 21 M 1:56:08.325 1:56:15.636
31 Gabe Carr 32 22 ALL 22 M 1:55:58.183 1:56:20.070
32 Pat Berg 14 23 ALL 23 M 1:56:08.227 1:56:28.739
33 Kirsten Gustafson 68 10 ALL 10 F 1:56:28.412 1:56:30.531
34 April Wilbur 183 11 ALL 11 F 1:56:31.880 1:56:41.159
35 Roger Reynard 141 24  ALL 24 M 1:56:59.242 1:57:15.033
36 Sarah Barber 10 12 ALL 12 F 1:57:55.254 1:57:55.254
37 George Karcher 89 25 ALL 25 M 1:57:52.076 1:57:55.254
38 david green 65 26 ALL 26 M 1:58:30.494 1:58:42.542
39 Lisa Weinreich 201 13 ALL 13 F 1:58:54.735 1:59:02.037
40 toni ramey 140 14 ALL 14 F 1:58:49.954 1:59:02.037
41 DaNel Jones 195 15 ALL 15 F 2:00:01.026 2:00:12.250
42 Brian Bush 26 27 ALL 27 M 2:00:20.562 2:00:33.353
43 MARYANN WALDINGER 180 16 ALL 16 F 2:01:32.021 2:01:36.117
44  Eric Tretter 213 28 ALL 28 M 2:02:28.153 2:02:35.304
45 Katie Ruggles 146 17 ALL 17 F 2:02:13.457 2:02:37.164
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Place
OA
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

First Name Last Name
Ryan Summers
Vicki Trees
Bobbi Summers
Ann Braley-Smith
Katie Stone
Sara DiGrazia
Andy Perkins
Ryan Woddings
suzanne sever

Bill Rupp
karena zakoren
Jake Brobeck
kim kutzner
Amy Elliott
Brad Acker
Eric Bultez
Cheryl Bracht
Tim Copeland
Mark McGahan
Edie Corbus
Pepper Prouty
Amanda Mills
Elizabeth Zastrow
Jason Huszar
Garrick Jacobi
Todd Robertson
Allison Evaro
rebecca gross
Kasey Heward
Alan Eskuri
Jayson Murgoitio
gina green
Jarrod Morrison
Joy Zaher
Sean McLay
Amy Yacuk
Kent Ness
JEFFREY GUZI
Jenevieve  Mandell
Ryan Litke
Casey Crowley
Jeff Campbell
Katy Kujawski
Nic Stover
Mel Jackson
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Bib
168
174
167
20
162
44
193
211
153
147
189
21
95
48

25
19
40
117
41
138
202
190
82
86
143
50
67
74
49
125
66
196
188
118
187
126
69
111
104
42
208
94
164
84

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

Place Place

Div

29 ALL 29
18 ALL 18
19 ALL 19
20 ALL 20
21 ALL 21
22 ALL 22
30 ALL 30
31 ALL 31
23 ALL 23
32 ALL 32
24 ALL 24
33 ALL 33
25 ALL 25
26 ALL 26
34 ALL 34
35 ALL 35
27 ALL 27
36 ALL 36
37 ALL 37
28 ALL 28
29 ALL 29
30 ALL 30
31 ALL 31
38 ALL 38
39 ALL 39
40 ALL 40
32 ALL 32
33 ALL 33
34 ALL 34
41 ALL 41
42 ALL 42
35 ALL 35
43 ALL 43
36 ALL 36
44 ALL 44
37 ALL 37
45 ALL 45
46 ALL 46
38 ALL 38
47 ALL 47
39 ALL 39
48 ALL 48
40 ALL 40
49 ALL 49
50 ALL 50

4/3/2010

2:02:47.410
2:03:18.659
2:03:43.600
2:04:22.175
2:04:26.343
2:04:24.768
2:04:19.321
2:04:43.170
2:04:42.858
2:04:43.834
2:04:45.043
2:04:41.918
2:05:03.381
2:05:09.985
2:05:37.094
2:05:23.091
2:05:46.991
2:05:51.722
2:06:17.453
2:06:40.436
2:06:53.755
2:06:55.565
2:07:11.082
2:08:24.795
2:08:28.304
2:08:23.007
2:08:37.359
2:09:01.841
2:08:58.046
2:09:34.608
2:09:29.395
2:09:46.550
2:09:51.130
2:09:43.920
2:10:04.410
2:10:04.932
2:10:54.786
2:11:36.463
2:12:04.529
2:12:25.344
2:12:25.124
2:13:24.158
2:13:30.493
2:14:26.775
2:14:07.685

Gun Time

2:03:00.437
2:03:23.538
2:03:55.870
2:04:27.749
2:04:33.617
2:04:37.839
2:04:39.683
2:04:50.140
2:04:51.030
2:04:51.553
2:04:54.238
2:04:59.489
2:05:14.137
2:05:36.963
2:05:44.785
2:05:45.950
2:05:56.441
2:05:56.934
2:06:23.806
2:06:44.999
2:06:57.413
2:07:08.633
2:07:23.487
2:08:30.130
2:08:35.956
2:08:39.061
2:08:48.323
2:09:23.312
2:09:24.218
2:09:39.584
2:09:48.328
2:09:58.913
2:09:59.496
2:10:07.301
2:10:07.336
2:10:07.473
2:11:01.147
2:11:54.566
2:12:25.981
2:12:33.109
2:12:46.255
2:13:37.450
2:13:53.841
2:14:26.775
2:14:26.955
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Place
OA
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

First Name Last Name

Jon
Holly
Liisa
Lissa
Michelle
kimberly
Jill
Wendy
Tory
Melinda
Dottie
daniel
Heather
Michelle
Mary

dl
Cheryl
Rebecca
Robin
Brie
Leslie
Laura
Rosalinda
Cameron
Bill
Nicole
Tyler
Shanon
Timothy
Heidi
Doug
steve
Justin
Molly
scott
mike
Tahja
Heather
Teri
Katie
Zachary
Ryan
Anthony
Rosa
Sarah

Mathews
Foster
Rogers
Simis
Travis
sorensen
Magleby
Liming
Garcia
Eldfrick
Bledsoe
canaday
Hill
Chandler
Pritchard
wilson
Paoli
Kirkpatrick
Gilbert
Bolopue
White
Knothe
Salazar
Cryder
Brock

Hill
Wicks
Murgoitio
Wagner
Wagner
Trees
baker
Courtial
Bowen
lieberman
fenner
Jensen
Meeks
Thaemert
Lombard
Aslett
Taylor
Newton
Avila
Howell
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Bib
115
52
144
200
172
158
110
103
55
47
17
30
75
33
137
185
132
91
61
197
181
93
150
43
22
76
182
124
177
176
173

207
18
102
51
87
119
170
106

169
128

80

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Place Place

Div

51 ALL 51
41 ALL 41
42 ALL 42
43 ALL 43
44 ALL 44
45 ALL 45
46 ALL 46
47 ALL 47
52 ALL 52
48 ALL 48
49 ALL 49
53 ALL 53
50 ALL 50
51 ALL 51
52 ALL 52
54 ALL 54
53 ALL 53
54 ALL 54
55 ALL 55
56 ALL 56
57 ALL 57
58 ALL 58
59 ALL 59
55 ALL 55
56 ALL 56
60 ALL 60
57 ALL 57
61 ALL 61
58 ALL 58
62 ALL 62
59 ALL 59
60 ALL 60
61 ALL 61
63 ALL 63
62 ALL 62
63 ALL 63
64 ALL 64
65 ALL 65
66 ALL 66
67 ALL 67
64 ALL 64
65 ALL 65
66 ALL 66
68 ALL 68
69 ALL 69

4/3/2010

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

2:14:28.548
2:14:57.294
2:15:42.745
2:15:30.788
2:16:12.317
2:16:11.420
2:16:56.058
2:17:09.523
2:17:41.335
2:17:44.774
2:17:44.937
2:18:19.743
2:18:15.559
2:18:38.472
2:19:01.668
2:19:43.700
2:20:05.662
2:20:11.742
2:20:28.149
2:21:09.174
2:21:47.146
2:21:46.625
2:22:24.591
2:22:45.377
2:23:37.113
2:24:11.346
2:24:10.945
2:24:16.500
2:24:35.605
2:24:34.435
2:24:54.651
2:25:37.397
2:25:54.755
2:26:28.825
2:26:53.865
2:26:51.660
2:27:10.387
2:27:35.654
2:27:44.200
2:28:48.018
2:29:06.967
2:29:17.730
2:30:30.458
2:30:30.988
2:30:58.475

Gun Time

2:14:34.058
2:15:08.620
2:15:51.564
2:16:00.731
2:16:21.073
2:16:21.554
2:17:12.054
2:17:21.436
2:17:53.594
2:17:55.940
2:17:56.118
2:18:22.749
2:18:37.492
2:19:02.259
2:19:06.406
2:19:43.700
2:20:11.155
2:20:29.562
2:20:38.555
2:21:16.328
2:22:03.421
2:22:03.576
2:22:35.284
2:22:52.811
2:23:46.708
2:24:18.915
2:24:19.134
2:24:36.038
2:25:02.682
2:25:03.532
2:25:04.382
2:25:45.913
2:26:11.033
2:26:39.775
2:27:01.744
2:27:10.842
2:27:24.803
2:27:46.925
2:28:00.235
2:29:06.321
2:29:31.855
2:29:32.784
2:30:50.585
2:30:50.628
2:30:58.475
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Place
OA
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

First Name Last Name

Rone
Amy
Byron
Jenny
Paul
Ben
Beth
Gerry
Debra
Craig
Alan
Pam
staci

bill
Roberta
Wendy
Laurena
Stacie
Jane
Pam
Gina
Nicole
Jessica
Michelle
Brad
Chele
Sara
John
Billie
Fred
Katie
Joy
Krystal
Jennifer
Tamara
Kelly
Jennifer
Peggy
Kathleen
jerry
Andrea
James
melanie
Deanna
Jay

Smith

Byrd

Sliger
Stinson
Morrison
Simko
Newell
Guzman
Marria
Marria
Seevers
Gaona
collins
wisness
Bischel
Alloway
Morehouse
Golden
Turpin
Harris
Olsen
Ingersoll
Holman
Headrick
Coats
Howell
Packebush
Harding
Leinum
Willerup
Gebhardt
Pitkin
Butgereit
Royal
Aslett

Mills

Drake
Rabe
Simko
garcia
Simmonsen
Vandermeer
rhodes
Brock
Christensen
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Bib
157
28
156
161
199
154
127
70
114
113
152
54
39
186
15
2
123
63
175
72
129
83
78
73
37
81
131
71
99
184
57
136
27
145
7
121
46
139
206
56
155
205
142
23
35

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

Place Place

Div

70 ALL 70
71 ALL 71
67 ALL 67
72 ALL 72
68 ALL 68
69 ALL 69
73 ALL 73
70 ALL 70
74 ALL 74
71 ALL 71
72 ALL 72
75 ALL 75
76 ALL 76
73 ALL 73
77 ALL 77
78 ALL 78
79 ALL 79
80 ALL 80
81 ALL 81
82 ALL 82
83 ALL 83
84 ALL 84
85 ALL 85
86 ALL 86
74 ALL 74
87 ALL 87
88 ALL 88
75 ALL 75
89 ALL 89
76 ALL 76
90 ALL 90
91 ALL 91
92 ALL 92
93 ALL 93
94 ALL 94
95 ALL 95
96 ALL 96
97 ALL 97
98 ALL 98
77 ALL 77
99 ALL 99
78 ALL 78
100 ALL 100
101 ALL 101
79 ALL 79

4/3/2010

2:30:50.798
2:30:57.733
2:30:56.305
2:31:10.970
2:31:13.719
2:31:27.941
2:32:02.653
2:31:55.635
2:33:16.265
2:33:15.717
2:33:46.622
2:34:27.355
2:35:00.700
2:34:47.321
2:34:48.787
2:34:50.140
2:34:50.689
2:35:25.085
2:35:32.961
2:35:41.347
2:36:00.604
2:36:24.658
2:37:18.051
2:38:04.089
2:38:06.519
2:40:06.513
2:40:56.190
2:41:07.486
2:41:42.905
2:41:43.370
2:42:04.584
2:42:27.788
2:44:57.410
2:44:43.769
2:44:52.379
2:45:21.001
2:45:42.603
2:46:19.221
2:47:17.863
2:48:53.262
2:49:01.748
2:49:43.408
2:53:52.638
2:54:24.315
2:54:47.808

Gun Time

2:31:04.953
2:31:11.660
2:31:12.713
2:31:19.735
2:31:23.352
2:31:45.333
2:32:02.653
2:32:02.793
2:33:38.372
2:33:38.572
2:34:07.420
2:34:45.000
2:35:12.023
2:35:13.828
2:35:14.982
2:35:15.472
2:35:15.995
2:35:45.678
2:35:48.618
2:35:50.686
2:36:15.929
2:36:35.106
2:37:46.244
2:38:14.635
2:38:20.770
2:40:25.776
2:41:02.441
2:41:13.905
2:41:42.905
2:42:06.458
2:42:28.447
2:42:37.234
2:44:57.410
2:44:58.030
2:45:17.433
2:45:24.269
2:46:11.917
2:46:32.573
2:47:39.716
2:49:07.248
2:49:07.704
2:49:55.683
2:53:57.316
2:54:33.719
2:55:09.006
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Place
OA
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

First Name Last Name

Joyce
Kristina
Keri
melissa
Jerod
Cynthia
Andrea
Andre
Donna
Bev
Wendy
Rebecca
Jeremy
Barb
Sherry
Jeremy
David
Dana
Jonathan
stephanie
Vickie
Gary
Allison
Randy
hugh
Janice
Jennifer
Katherine
Aaron
troy
Carrie
Lori

Gebhardt
Glen
Dixon

lay
Morehouse
Strommen
Wahl

Zeh
Pentland
Gamma
Klocko
Stanton
Bell
Schuamcher
McCullough
Zemke
Johns
Johnson
Loosle
clarkson
Kim
Holloway
Bender
Lamb
marlor
Callahan
Stover
Georger
Lewis
mackey
Caron
George
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Bib
58
62
45
210
122
165
178
191
133
53
92
160
12
151
116
192
88
209
107
36
90
77
13
96
112
29
163
60
100
109
31
59

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

Place Place
Div

102 ALL 102
103 ALL 103
104 ALL 104
105 ALL 105
80 ALL 80

106 ALL 106
107 ALL 107
81 ALL 81

108 ALL 108
109 ALL 109
110 ALL 110
111 ALL 111
82 ALL 82

112 ALL 112
113 ALL 113
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNF ALL DNF
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS

4/3/2010

2:54:47.681
2:57:12.374
2:57:12.070
3:09:50.755
3:10:47.266
3:23:59.728
3:29:38.313
3:30:35.971
3:30:50.707
3:32:38.020
3:36:20.262
3:37:16.382
4:27:15.486
4:27:37.813
4:31:01.150
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:55:09.502
2:57:29.423
2:57:29.440
3:10:18.997
3:11:13.658
3:24:17.641
3:30:03.348
3:31:04.188
3:31:18.328
3:33:05.953
3:36:44.599
3:37:40.749
4:27:44.268
4:28:05.478
4:31:26.375
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

O ~NOO OB DN-

11

13
14
16
17
21
22
23
24
25
27
29
30
31
32
35
37
38
42
44
46
52
53
55
57
60
61
63
64
69
70
71
75
76
78
80
82

Brandy
Brian
Ryan
Dan
Tom
Derek
Jonathan
William
Tim
devin
Matthew
Timothy
Michael
Darian
Ryan
Jeremy
Lee
Shane
John
mikael
Aaron
Gabe
Pat
Roger
George
david
Brian
Eric
Ryan
Andy
Ryan
Bill
Jake
Brad
Eric
Tim
Mark
Jason
Garrick
Todd
Alan
Jayson
Jarrod
Sean
Kent

Bengoechea
Baker
Lund
Bruce
Lloyd
Stutz
Gonzales
Stewart
Jackson
olson
Tock
Ruth
Walcom
Apollo
Anderson
Mihaylo
Peterson
Cole
Spickard
bedell
Bishop
Carr

Berg
Reynard
Karcher
green
Bush
Tretter
Summers
Perkins
Woddings
Rupp
Brobeck
Acker
Bultez
Copeland
McGahan
Huszar
Jacobi
Robertson
Eskuri
Murgoitio
Morrison
McLay
Ness
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Bib
198
204
108
24
105
166
64
194
85
130
171
149
179

120
134
38
159
11
16
32
14
141
89
65
26
213
168
193
21
147
21

25
40
117
82
86
143
49
125
196
118
126

Dry Creek 2010

Full Results - Male

Place
Masters

Half Marathon

Place

AARADNDARAWWWWPWWWWRWWORNNNRNNRNNNNNN= 2 A a0 s a2 (oo dwh
TRWN2 OOV RINOCOCOXRVNODARWDINCCOO®NODANRWN =0

Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
ALL 1 M 1:36:24.159
ALL 2 M 1:36:28.437
ALL 3 M 1:38:48.297
ALL 4 M 1:42:33.779
ALL 5 M 1:42:50.554
ALL 6 M 1:44:21.382
ALL 7 M 1:46:12.840
ALL 8 M 1:46:59.859
ALL 9 M 1:47:12.271
ALL 10 M 1:48:00.064
ALL 11 M 1:48:34.157
ALL 12 M 1:49:48.724
ALL 13 M 1:49:56.761
ALL 14 M 1:51:21.506
ALL 15 M 1:51:23.339
ALL 16 M 1:51:26.118
ALL 17 M 1:51:23.599
ALL 18 M 1:52:02.749
ALL 19 M 1:53:05.392
ALL 20 M 1:54:30.790
ALL 21 M 1:56:08.325
ALL 22 M 1:55:58.183
ALL 23 M 1:56:08.227
ALL 24 M 1:56:59.242
ALL 25 M 1:57:52.076
ALL 26 M 1:58:30.494
ALL 27 M 2:00:20.562
ALL 28 M 2:02:28.153
ALL 29 M 2:02:47.410
ALL 30 M 2:04:19.321
ALL 31 M 2:04:43.170
ALL 32 M 2:04:43.834
ALL 33 M 2:04:41.918
ALL 34 M 2:05:37.094
ALL 35 M 2:05:23.091
ALL 36 M 2:05:51.722
ALL 37 M 2:06:17.453
ALL 38 M 2:08:24.795
ALL 39 M 2:08:28.304
ALL 40 M 2:08:23.007
ALL 41 M 2:09:34.608
ALL 42 M 2:09:29.395
ALL 43 M 2:09:51.130
ALL 44 M 2:10:04.410
ALL 45 M 2:10:54.786
4/3/2010

Gun Time

1:36:26.034
1:36:30.853
1:38:51.220
1:42:39.776
1:42:52.235
1:44:21.382
1:46:14.547
1:47:02.954
1:47:19.139
1:48:14.289
1:48:54.060
1:50:09.323
1:50:14.877
1:51:27.091
1:51:27.543
1:51:28.391
1:51:30.847
1:52:09.435
1:53:10.134
1:54:40.462
1:56:15.636
1:56:20.070
1:56:28.739
1:57:15.033
1:57:55.254
1:58:42.542
2:00:33.353
2:02:35.304
2:03:00.437
2:04:39.683
2:04:50.140
2:04:51.553
2:04:59.489
2:05:44.785
2:05:45.950
2:05:56.934
2:06:23.806
2:08:30.130
2:08:35.956
2:08:39.061
2:09:39.584
2:09:48.328
2:09:59.496
2:10:07.336
2:11:01.147
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Place
OA
83
85
87
89
90
91
99
102
106
114
115
117
119
121
122
123
125
126
131
132
133
138
140
141
143
145
146
149
160
163
165
175
177
180
185
188
193
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
JEFFREY GUzI
Ryan Litke

Jeff Campbell
Nic Stover
Mel Jackson
Jon Mathews
Tory Garcia
daniel canaday
dl wilson
Cameron Cryder
Bill Brock
Tyler Wicks
Timothy Wagner
Doug Trees
steve baker
Justin Courtial
scott lieberman
mike fenner
Zachary Aslett
Ryan Taylor
Anthony Newton
Byron Sliger
Paul Morrison
Ben Simko
Gerry Guzman
Craig Marria
Alan Seevers
bill wisness
Brad Coats
John Harding
Fred Willerup
jerry garcia
James Vandermeer
Jay Christensen
Jerod Morehouse
Andre Zeh
Jeremy Bell
Jeremy Zemke
David Johns
Jonathan Loosle
Gary Holloway
Randy Lamb
hugh marlor
Aaron Lewis
troy mackey

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
69
104
208
164
84
115
55
30
185
43
22
182
177
173

207
102
51

169
128
156
199
154
70
113
152
186
37
71
184
56
205
35
122
191
12
192
88
107
77
96
112
100
109

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Masters

Place Place

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
46 ALL 46 M 2:11:36.463 2:11:54.566
47 ALL 47 M 2:12:25.344 2:12:33.109
48 ALL 48 M 2:13:24.158 2:13:37.450
49 ALL 49 M 2:14:26.775 2:14:26.775
50 ALL 50 M 2:14:07.685 2:14:26.955
51 ALL 51 M 2:14:28.548 2:14:34.058
52 ALL 52 M 2:17:41.335 2:17:53.594
53 ALL 53 M 2:18:19.743 2:18:22.749
54 ALL 54 M 2:19:43.700 2:19:43.700
55 ALL 55 M 2:22:45.377 2:22:52.811
56 ALL 56 M 2:23:37.113 2:23:46.708
57 ALL 57 M 2:24:10.945 2:24:19.134
58 ALL 58 M 2:24:35.605 2:25:02.682
59 ALL 59 M 2:24:54.651 2:25:04.382
60 ALL 60 M 2:25:37.397 2:25:45.913
61 ALL 61 M 2:25:54.755 2:26:11.033
62 ALL 62 M 2:26:53.865 2:27:01.744
63 ALL 63 M 2:26:51.660 2:27:10.842
64 ALL 64 M 2:29:06.967 2:29:31.855
65 ALL 65 M 2:29:17.730 2:29:32.784
66 ALL 66 M 2:30:30.458 2:30:50.585
67 ALL 67 M 2:30:56.305 2:31:12.713
68 ALL 68 M 2:31:13.719 2:31:23.352
69 ALL 69 M 2:31:27.941 2:31:45.333
70 ALL 70 M 2:31:55.635 2:32:02.793
71 ALL 71 M 2:33:15.717 2:33:38.572
72  ALL 72 M 2:33:46.622 2:34:07.420
73 ALL 73 M 2:34:47.321 2:35:13.828
74 ALL 74 M 2:38:06.519 2:38:20.770
75 ALL 75 M 2:41:07.486 2:41:13.905
76 ALL 76 M 2:41:43.370 2:42:06.458
77 ALL 77 M 2:48:53.262 2:49:07.248
78 ALL 78 M 2:49:43.408 2:49:55.683
79 ALL 79 M 2:54:47.808 2:55:09.006
80 ALL 80 M 3:10:47.266 3:11:13.658
81 ALL 81 M 3:30:35.971 3:31:04.188
82 ALL 82 M 4:27:15.486 4:27:44.268
DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

4/3/2010
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
3 Lisa Spenner
8 Denise Chapin

10 Leone Rusher

15 Kira Pfisterer
18 Kate Leadbetter
19 Angela Horrocks
20 Sarah Armstrong
26 Jolie Lickley

28 Sky Logan

33 Kirsten Gustafson
34 April Wilbur

36 Sarah Barber

39 Lisa Weinreich
40 toni ramey

41  DaNel Jones

43 MARYANN WALDINGER
45 Katie Ruggles
47  Vicki Trees

48 Bobbi Summers
49  Ann Braley-Smith
50 Katie Stone

51 Sara DiGrazia
54  suzanne sever

56 karena zakoren
58 kim kutzner
59 Amy Elliott

62 Cheryl Bracht

65 Edie Corbus
66 Pepper Prouty

67 Amanda Mills

68 Elizabeth Zastrow
72 Allison Evaro

73 rebecca gross

74 Kasey Heward
77 gina green

79 Joy Zaher

81 Amy Yacuk

84 Jenevieve Mandell
86 Casey Crowley
88 Katy Kujawski
92 Holly Foster

93 Liisa Rogers
94 Lissa Simis

95 Michelle Travis

96 kimberly sorensen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
212
34
148
135
98
79

101
203
68
183
10
201
140
195
180
146
174
167
20
162
44
153
189
95
48
19
41
138
202
190
50
67
74
66
188
187
111
42
94
52
144
200
172
158

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Masters

Place

Place

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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1:36:39.604
1:45:45.069
1:46:35.912
1:49:32.769
1:50:12.645
1:50:44.018
1:51:06.185
1:52:41.415
1:53:17.781
1:56:28.412
1:56:31.880
1:57:55.254
1:58:54.735
1:58:49.954
2:00:01.026
2:01:32.021
2:02:13.457
2:03:18.659
2:03:43.600
2:04:22.175
2:04:26.343
2:04:24.768
2:04:42.858
2:04:45.043
2:05:03.381
2:05:09.985
2:05:46.991
2:06:40.436
2:06:53.755
2:06:55.565
2:07:11.082
2:08:37.359
2:09:01.841
2:08:58.046
2:09:46.550
2:09:43.920
2:10:04.932
2:12:04.529
2:12:25.124
2:13:30.493
2:14:57.294
2:15:42.745
2:15:30.788
2:16:12.317
2:16:11.420

Gun Time

1:36:41.411
1:45:50.631
1:46:38.463
1:49:41.205
1:50:18.143
1:50:55.305
1:51:24.044
1:52:47.454
1:53:21.384
1:56:30.531
1:56:41.159
1:57:55.254
1:59:02.037
1:59:02.037
2:00:12.250
2:01:36.117
2:02:37.164
2:03:23.538
2:03:55.870
2:04:27.749
2:04:33.617
2:04:37.839
2:04:51.030
2:04:54.238
2:05:14.137
2:05:36.963
2:05:56.441
2:06:44.999
2:06:57.413
2:07:08.633
2:07:23.487
2:08:48.323
2:09:23.312
2:09:24.218
2:09:58.913
2:10:07.301
2:10:07.473
2:12:25.981
2:12:46.255
2:13:53.841
2:15:08.620
2:15:51.564
2:16:00.731
2:16:21.073
2:16:21.554
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Place

OA
97

98

100
101
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
116
118
120
124
127
128
129
130
134
135
136
137
139
142
144
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
161
162
164
166

First Name Last Name

Jill
Wendy
Melinda
Dottie
Heather
Michelle
Mary
Cheryl
Rebecca
Robin
Brie
Leslie
Laura
Rosalinda
Nicole
Shanon
Heidi
Molly
Tahja
Heather
Teri
Katie
Rosa
Sarah
Rone
Amy
Jenny
Beth
Debra
Pam
staci
Roberta
Wendy
Laurena
Stacie
Jane
Pam
Gina
Nicole
Jessica
Michelle
Chele
Sara
Billie
Katie

Magleby
Liming
Eldfrick
Bledsoe
Hill
Chandler
Pritchard
Paoli
Kirkpatrick
Gilbert
Bolopue
White
Knothe
Salazar
Hill
Murgoitio
Wagner
Bowen
Jensen
Meeks
Thaemert
Lombard
Avila
Howell
Smith
Byrd
Stinson
Newell
Marria
Gaona
collins
Bischel
Alloway
Morehouse
Golden
Turpin
Harris
Olsen
Ingersoll
Holman
Headrick
Howell
Packebush
Leinum
Gebhardt

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
110
103
47
17
75
33
137
132
91
61
197
181
93
150
76
124
176
18
87
119
170
106

80
157
28
161
127
114
54

39

15

123
63
175
72
129
83
78
73
81
131
99
57

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Masters

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

Place Place

Div

46 ALL 46
47 ALL 47
48 ALL 48
49 ALL 49
50 ALL 50
51 ALL 51
52 ALL 52
53 ALL 53
54 ALL 54
55 ALL 55
56 ALL 56
57 ALL 57
58 ALL 58
59 ALL 59
60 ALL 60
61 ALL 61
62 ALL 62
63 ALL 63
64 ALL 64
65 ALL 65
66 ALL 66
67 ALL 67
68 ALL 68
69 ALL 69
70 ALL 70
71 ALL 71
72 ALL 72
73 ALL 73
74 ALL 74
75 ALL 75
76 ALL 76
77 ALL 77
78 ALL 78
79 ALL 79
80 ALL 80
81 ALL 81
82 ALL 82
83 ALL 83
84 ALL 84
85 ALL 85
86 ALL 86
87 ALL 87
88 ALL 88
89 ALL 89
90 ALL 90

4/3/2010

F
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2:16:56.058
2:17:09.523
2:17:44.774
2:17:44.937
2:18:15.559
2:18:38.472
2:19:01.668
2:20:05.662
2:20:11.742
2:20:28.149
2:21:09.174
2:21:47.146
2:21:46.625
2:22:24.591
2:24:11.346
2:24:16.500
2:24:34.435
2:26:28.825
2:27:10.387
2:27:35.654
2:27:44.200
2:28:48.018
2:30:30.988
2:30:58.475
2:30:50.798
2:30:57.733
2:31:10.970
2:32:02.653
2:33:16.265
2:34:27.355
2:35:00.700
2:34:48.787
2:34:50.140
2:34:50.689
2:35:25.085
2:35:32.961
2:35:41.347
2:36:00.604
2:36:24.658
2:37:18.051
2:38:04.089
2:40:06.513
2:40:56.190
2:41:42.905
2:42:04.584

Gun Time

2:17:12.054
2:17:21.436
2:17:55.940
2:17:56.118
2:18:37.492
2:19:02.259
2:19:06.406
2:20:11.155
2:20:29.562
2:20:38.555
2:21:16.328
2:22:03.421
2:22:03.576
2:22:35.284
2:24:18.915
2:24:36.038
2:25:03.532
2:26:39.775
2:27:24.803
2:27:46.925
2:28:00.235
2:29:06.321
2:30:50.628
2:30:58.475
2:31:04.953
2:31:11.660
2:31:19.735
2:32:02.653
2:33:38.372
2:34:45.000
2:35:12.023
2:35:14.982
2:35:15.472
2:35:15.995
2:35:45.678
2:35:48.618
2:35:50.686
2:36:15.929
2:36:35.106
2:37:46.244
2:38:14.635
2:40:25.776
2:41:02.441
2:41:42.905
2:42:28.447
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Place
OA
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
178
179
181
182
183
184
186
187
189
190
191
192
194
195

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Joy
Krystal
Jennifer
Tamara
Kelly
Jennifer
Peggy
Kathleen
Andrea
melanie
Deanna
Joyce
Kristina
Keri
melissa
Cynthia
Andrea
Donna
Bev
Wendy
Rebecca
Barb
Sherry
Dana
stephanie
Vickie
Allison
Janice
Jennifer
Katherine
Carrie
Lori

Pitkin
Butgereit
Royal
Aslett
Mills
Drake
Rabe
Simko
Simmonsen
rhodes
Brock
Gebhardt
Glen
Dixon

lay
Strommen
Wahl
Pentland
Gamma
Klocko
Stanton
Schuamcher
McCullough
Johnson
clarkson
Kim
Bender
Callahan
Stover
Georger
Caron
George

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
136
27

145

121
46
139
206
155
142
23
58
62
45
210
165
178
133
53
92
160
151
116
209
36
90
13
29
163
60
31
59

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Masters

Place Place
Div

91 ALL 91

92 ALL 92

93 ALL 93

94 ALL 94

95 ALL 95

96 ALL 96

97 ALL 97

98 ALL 98

99 ALL 99

100 ALL 100
101 ALL 101
102 ALL 102
103 ALL 103
104 ALL 104
105 ALL 105
106 ALL 106
107 ALL 107
108 ALL 108
109 ALL 109
110 ALL 110
111 ALL 111
112 ALL 112
113 ALL 113
DNF ALL DNF
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS

4/3/2010

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

F
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2:42:27.788
2:44:57.410
2:44:43.769
2:44:52.379
2:45:21.001
2:45:42.603
2:46:19.221
2:47:17.863
2:49:01.748
2:53:52.638
2:54:24.315
2:54:47.681
2:57:12.374
2:57:12.070
3:09:50.755
3:23:59.728
3:29:38.313
3:30:50.707
3:32:38.020
3:36:20.262
3:37:16.382
4:27:37.813
4:31:01.150

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:42:37.234
2:44:57.410
2:44:58.030
2:45:17.433
2:45:24.269
2:46:11.917
2:46:32.573
2:47:39.716
2:49:07.704
2:53:57.316
2:54:33.719
2:55:09.502
2:57:29.423
2:57:29.440
3:10:18.997
3:24:17.641
3:30:03.348
3:31:18.328
3:33:05.953
3:36:44.599
3:37:40.749
4:28:05.478
4:31:26.375
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
60
151
22
21
20
170
131
134

122
36
29
193
DNS

32
150
30
101
110
124
62
49
57
115
179

61
42
168
137
DNS
87
102
DNS
31
104

180
DNS
160
25
148
63
65

First Name Last Name
Brad Acker
Wendy Alloway
Ryan Anderson
Darian Apollo
Sarah Armstrong
Tamara Aslett
Zachary Aslett
Rosa Avila
Brian Baker
steve baker
Sarah Barber
mikael bedell
Jeremy Bell
Allison Bender
Brandy Bengoechea
Pat Berg
Roberta Bischel
Aaron Bishop
Dottie Bledsoe
Brie Bolopue
Molly Bowen
Cheryl Bracht
Ann Braley-Smith
Jake Brobeck
Bill Brock
Deanna Brock
Dan Bruce
Eric Bultez
Brian Bush
Krystal Butgereit
Amy Byrd
Janice Callahan
Jeff Campbell
daniel canaday
Carrie Caron
Gabe Carr
Michelle Chandler
Denise Chapin
Jay Christensen
stephanie  clarkson
Brad Coats
Shane Cole

staci collins
Tim Copeland
Edie Corbus

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
1

N
O©CoOoooO~NOaRWN

=

_ A
WN -0

198
14
15
16
17

197
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

208
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

Place Place
Div
34 ALL 34
78 ALL 78
15 ALL 15
14 ALL 14
7 ALL 7
94 ALL 94
64 ALL 64
68 ALL 68
2 ALL 2
60 ALL 60
12 ALL 12
20 ALL 20
82 ALL 82
DNS ALL DNS
1 ALL 1
23 ALL 23
77 ALL 77
21 ALL 21
49 ALL 49
56 ALL 56
63 ALL 63
27 ALL 27
20 ALL 20
33 ALL 33
56 ALL 56
101 ALL 101
4 ALL 4
35 ALL 35
27 ALL 27
92 ALL 92
71 ALL 71
DNS ALL DNS
48 ALL 48
53 ALL 53
DNS ALL DNS
22 ALL 22
51 ALL 51
2 ALL 2
79 ALL 79
DNS ALL DNS
74 ALL 74
18 ALL 18
76 ALL 76
36 ALL 36
28 ALL 28
4/3/2010
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2:05:37.094
2:34:50.140
1:51:23.339
1:51:21.506
1:51:06.185
2:44:52.379
2:29:06.967
2:30:30.988
1:36:28.437
2:25:37.397
1:57:55.254
1:54:30.790
4:27:15.486

00:00.000
1:36:24.159
1:56:08.227
2:34:48.787
1:56:08.325
2:17:44.937
2:21:09.174
2:26:28.825
2:05:46.991
2:04:22.175
2:04:41.918
2:23:37.113
2:54:24.315
1:42:33.779
2:05:23.091
2:00:20.562
2:44:57.410
2:30:57.733

00:00.000
2:13:24.158
2:18:19.743

00:00.000
1:55:58.183
2:18:38.472
1:45:45.069
2:54:47.808

00:00.000
2:38:06.519
1:52:02.749
2:35:00.700
2:05:51.722
2:06:40.436

Gun Time
2:05:44.785
2:35:15.472
1:51:27.543
1:51:27.091
1:51:24.044
2:45:17.433
2:29:31.855
2:30:50.628
1:36:30.853
2:25:45.913
1:57:55.254
1:54:40.462
4:27:44.268
00:00.000
1:36:26.034
1:56:28.739
2:35:14.982
1:56:15.636
2:17:56.118
2:21:16.328
2:26:39.775
2:05:56.441
2:04:27.749
2:04:59.489
2:23:46.708
2:54:33.719
1:42:39.776
2:05:45.950
2:00:33.353
2:44:57.410
2:31:11.660
00:00.000
2:13:37.450
2:18:22.749
00:00.000
1:56:20.070
2:19:02.259
1:45:50.631
2:55:09.006
00:00.000
2:38:20.770
1:52:09.435
2:35:12.023
2:05:56.934
2:06:44.999
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Place
OA
123

86
114
51
183
172
100
59
75
72
126
92
190
147
175
99
181
166
DNS
DNS
109
182
153

38
77
73
33
83
143
163
155
159
74
103
116
DNS
158
19
161
135
69
157
90
12

First Name Last Name

Justin
Casey
Cameron
Sara
Keri
Jennifer
Melinda
Amy
Alan
Allison
mike
Holly
Bev
Pam
jerry
Tory
Joyce
Katie
Lori
Katherine
Robin
Kristina
Stacie
Jonathan
david
gina
rebecca
Kirsten
JEFFREY
Gerry
John
Pam
Michelle
Kasey
Heather
Nicole
Gary
Jessica
Angela
Chele
Sarah
Jason
Nicole
Mel

Tim

Courtial
Crowley
Cryder
DiGrazia
Dixon
Drake
Eldfrick
Elliott
Eskuri
Evaro
fenner
Foster
Gamma
Gaona
garcia
Garcia
Gebhardt
Gebhardt
George
Georger
Gilbert
Glen
Golden
Gonzales
green
green
gross
Gustafson
GuUzl
Guzman
Harding
Harris
Headrick
Heward
Hill

Hill
Holloway
Holman
Horrocks
Howell
Howell
Huszar
Ingersoll
Jackson
Jackson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Bib Masters Div

207
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
55
58
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
80
82
83
84
85

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

Place Place
61 ALL 61
39 ALL 39
55 ALL 55
22 ALL 22
104 ALL 104
96 ALL 96
48 ALL 48
26 ALL 26
41 ALL 41
32 ALL 32
63 ALL 63
41 ALL 41
109 ALL 109
75 ALL 75
77 ALL 77
52 ALL 52
102 ALL 102
90 ALL 90
DNS ALL DNS
DNS ALL DNS
55 ALL 55
103 ALL 103
80 ALL 80
7 ALL 7
26 ALL 26
35 ALL 35
33 ALL 33
10 ALL 10
46 ALL 46
70 ALL 70
75 ALL 75
82 ALL 82
86 ALL 86
34 ALL 34
50 ALL 50
60 ALL 60
DNS ALL DNS
85 ALL 85
6 ALL 6
87 ALL 87
69 ALL 69
38 ALL 38
84 ALL 84
50 ALL 50
9 ALL 9
4/3/2010

2:25:54.755
2:12:25.124
2:22:45.377
2:04:24.768
2:57:12.070
2:45:42.603
2:17:44.774
2:05:09.985
2:09:34.608
2:08:37.359
2:26:51.660
2:14:57.294
3:32:38.020
2:34:27.355
2:48:53.262
2:17:41.335
2:54:47.681
2:42:04.584

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:20:28.149
2:57:12.374
2:35:25.085
1:46:12.840
1:58:30.494
2:09:46.550
2:09:01.841
1:56:28.412
2:11:36.463
2:31:55.635
2:41:07.486
2:35:41.347
2:38:04.089
2:08:58.046
2:18:15.559
2:24:11.346

00:00.000
2:37:18.051
1:50:44.018
2:40:06.513
2:30:58.475
2:08:24.795
2:36:24.658
2:14:07.685
1:47:12.271

Gun Time
2:26:11.033
2:12:46.255
2:22:52.811
2:04:37.839
2:57:29.440
2:46:11.917
2:17:55.940
2:05:36.963
2:09:39.584
2:08:48.323
2:27:10.842
2:15:08.620
3:33:05.953
2:34:45.000
2:49:07.248
2:17:53.594
2:55:09.502
2:42:28.447
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:20:38.555
2:57:29.423
2:35:45.678
1:46:14.547
1:58:42.542
2:09:58.913
2:09:23.312
1:56:30.531
2:11:54.566
2:32:02.793
2:41:13.905
2:35:50.686
2:38:14.635
2:09:24.218
2:18:37.492
2:24:18.915
00:00.000
2:37:46.244
1:50:55.305
2:40:25.776
2:30:58.475
2:08:30.130
2:36:35.106
2:14:26.955
1:47:19.139
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Place
OA
70
127
DNS
DNF
41
37
DNS
108
191
112
88
58
DNS
184
18
164
DNS
26
125
98
85

28
130
DNS

DNS
97
84

DNS

145
144
91
195
64
80
128
23
67
171
185
152
78
140
76

First Name Last Name

Garrick
Tahja
David
Dana
DaNel
George
Vickie
Rebecca
Wendy
Laura
Katy
kim
Randy
melissa
Kate
Billie
Aaron
Jolie
scott
Wendy
Ryan
Tom
Sky
Katie
Jonathan
Ryan
troy

Jill
Jenevieve
hugh
Craig
Debra
Jon
Sherry
Mark
Sean
Heather
Jeremy
Amanda
Kelly
Jerod
Laurena
Jarrod
Paul
Jayson

Jacobi
Jensen
Johns
Johnson
Jones
Karcher
Kim
Kirkpatrick
Klocko
Knothe
Kujawski
kutzner
Lamb

lay
Leadbetter
Leinum
Lewis
Lickley
lieberman
Liming
Litke

Lloyd
Logan
Lombard
Loosle
Lund
mackey
Magleby
Mandell
marlor
Marria
Marria
Mathews
McCullough
McGahan
McLay
Meeks
Mihaylo
Mills

Mills
Morehouse
Morehouse
Morrison
Morrison
Murgoitio

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
86
87
88

209

195
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

210
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

203

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

202

121

122

123

196

199

125

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

Place Place
Div
39 ALL 39
64 ALL 64
DNS ALL DNS
DNF ALL DNF
15 ALL 15
25 ALL 25
DNS ALL DNS
54 ALL 54
110 ALL 110
58 ALL 58
40 ALL 40
25 ALL 25
DNS ALL DNS
105 ALL 105
5 ALL 5
89 ALL 89
DNS ALL DNS
8 ALL 8
62 ALL 62
47 ALL 47
47 ALL 47
5 ALL 5
9 ALL 9
67 ALL 67
DNS ALL DNS
3 ALL 3
DNS ALL DNS
46 ALL 46
38 ALL 38
DNS ALL DNS
71 ALL 71
74 ALL 74
51 ALL 51
113 ALL 113
37 ALL 37
44 ALL 44
65 ALL 65
16 ALL 16
30 ALL 30
95 ALL 95
80 ALL 80
79 ALL 79
43 ALL 43
68 ALL 68
42 ALL 42
4/3/2010

2:08:28.304
2:27:10.387

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:00:01.026
1:57:52.076

00:00.000
2:20:11.742
3:36:20.262
2:21:46.625
2:13:30.493
2:05:03.381

00:00.000
3:09:50.755
1:50:12.645
2:41:42.905

00:00.000
1:52:41.415
2:26:53.865
2:17:09.523
2:12:25.344
1:42:50.554
1:53:17.781
2:28:48.018

00:00.000
1:38:48.297

00:00.000
2:16:56.058
2:12:04.529

00:00.000
2:33:15.717
2:33:16.265
2:14:28.548
4:31:01.150
2:06:17.453
2:10:04.410
2:27:35.654
1:51:26.118
2:06:55.565
2:45:21.001
3:10:47.266
2:34:50.689
2:09:51.130
2:31:13.719
2:09:29.395

Gun Time
2:08:35.956
2:27:24.803
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:00:12.250
1:57:55.254
00:00.000
2:20:29.562
3:36:44.599
2:22:03.576
2:13:53.841
2:05:14.137
00:00.000
3:10:18.997
1:50:18.143
2:41:42.905
00:00.000
1:52:47.454
2:27:01.744
2:17:21.436
2:12:33.109
1:42:52.235
1:53:21.384
2:29:06.321
00:00.000
1:38:51.220
00:00.000
2:17:12.054
2:12:25.981
00:00.000
2:33:38.572
2:33:38.372
2:14:34.058
4:31:26.375
2:06:23.806
2:10:07.336
2:27:46.925
1:51:28.391
2:07:08.633
2:45:24.269
3:11:13.658
2:35:15.995
2:09:59.496
2:31:23.352
2:09:48.328
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Place
OA
118

82
142
133
156

13
162
107
189

52
24

15
167
105

66
173
40

35
178

71

93
169
45

55

10

16
113
194
146

54

94
141
174
176
138
136

96

27
192
11
139
50
DNS
89

First Name Last Name

Shanon
Kent
Beth
Anthony
Gina
devin
Sara
Cheryl
Donna
Andy
Lee

Kira

Joy
Mary
Pepper
Peggy
toni
Roger
melanie
Todd
Liisa
Jennifer
Katie

Bill
Leone
Timothy
Rosalinda
Barb
Alan
suzanne
Lissa
Ben
Kathleen
Andrea
Byron
Rone
kimberly
Lisa
John
Rebecca
William
Jenny
Katie
Jennifer
Nic

Murgoitio
Ness
Newell
Newton
Olsen
olson
Packebush
Paoli
Pentland
Perkins
Peterson
Pfisterer
Pitkin
Pritchard
Prouty
Rabe
ramey
Reynard
rhodes
Robertson
Rogers
Royal
Ruggles
Rupp
Rusher
Ruth
Salazar
Schuamcher
Seevers
sever
Simis
Simko
Simko
Simmonsen
Sliger
Smith
sorensen
Spenner
Spickard
Stanton
Stewart
Stinson
Stone
Stover
Stover

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
193
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
200
154
206
155
156
157
158
212
159
160
194
161
162
163
164

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

Place Place
Div
61 ALL 61
45 ALL 45
73 ALL 73
66 ALL 66
83 ALL 83
10 ALL 10
88 ALL 88
53 ALL 53
108 ALL 108
30 ALL 30
17 ALL 17
4 ALL 4
91 ALL 91
52 ALL 52
29 ALL 29
97 ALL 97
14 ALL 14
24 ALL 24
100 ALL 100
40 ALL 40
42 ALL 42
93 ALL 93
17 ALL 17
32 ALL 32
3 ALL 3
12 ALL 12
59 ALL 59
112 ALL 112
72 ALL 72
23 ALL 23
43 ALL 43
69 ALL 69
98 ALL 98
99 ALL 99
67 ALL 67
70 ALL 70
45 ALL 45
1 ALL 1
19 ALL 19
111 ALL 111
8 ALL 8
72 ALL 72
21 ALL 21
DNS ALL DNS
49 ALL 49
4/3/2010

2:24:16.500
2:10:54.786
2:32:02.653
2:30:30.458
2:36:00.604
1:48:00.064
2:40:56.190
2:20:05.662
3:30:50.707
2:04:19.321
1:51:23.599
1:49:32.769
2:42:27.788
2:19:01.668
2:06:53.755
2:46:19.221
1:58:49.954
1:56:59.242
2:53:52.638
2:08:23.007
2:15:42.745
2:44:43.769
2:02:13.457
2:04:43.834
1:46:35.912
1:49:48.724
2:22:24.591
4:27:37.813
2:33:46.622
2:04:42.858
2:15:30.788
2:31:27.941
2:47:17.863
2:49:01.748
2:30:56.305
2:30:50.798
2:16:11.420
1:36:39.604
1:53:05.392
3:37:16.382
1:46:59.859
2:31:10.970
2:04:26.343

00:00.000
2:14:26.775

Gun Time
2:24:36.038
2:11:01.147
2:32:02.653
2:30:50.585
2:36:15.929
1:48:14.289
2:41:02.441
2:20:11.155
3:31:18.328
2:04:39.683
1:51:30.847
1:49:41.205
2:42:37.234
2:19:06.406
2:06:57.413
2:46:32.573
1:59:02.037
1:57:15.033
2:53:57.316
2:08:39.061
2:15:51.564
2:44:58.030
2:02:37.164
2:04:51.553
1:46:38.463
1:50:09.323
2:22:35.284
4:28:05.478
2:34:07.420
2:04:51.030
2:16:00.731
2:31:45.333
2:47:39.716
2:49:07.704
2:31:12.713
2:31:04.953
2:16:21.554
1:36:41.411
1:53:10.134
3:37:40.749
1:47:02.954
2:31:19.735
2:04:33.617
00:00.000
2:14:26.775

Page 4 of 5



Place
OA
186

48
46
132
129

14
95
121
47
44
154
177
120
119
187
17
43
39
111
117
34
165
106
149
53
81
79
56
68
188
DNS

First Name
Cynthia
Derek
Bobbi
Ryan
Ryan
Teri
Matthew
Michelle
Doug
Vicki
Eric
Jane
James
Heidi
Timothy
Andrea
Michael
MARYANN
Lisa
Leslie
Tyler
April
Fred

dl

bill

Ryan
Amy
Joy
karena
Elizabeth
Andre
Jeremy

Last Name
Strommen
Stutz
Summers
Summers
Taylor
Thaemert
Tock
Travis
Trees
Trees
Tretter
Turpin
Vandermeer
Wagner
Wagner
Wahl
Walcom

WALDINGER

Weinreich
White
Wicks
Wilbur
Willerup
wilson
wisness
Woddings
Yacuk
Zaher
zakoren
Zastrow
Zeh
Zemke

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
213
175
205
176
177
178
179
180
201
181
182
183
184
185
186
211
187
188
189
190
191
192

Dry Creek 2010
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Place Place
Div
106 ALL 106
6 ALL 6
19 ALL 19
29 ALL 29
65 ALL 65
66 ALL 66
11  ALL 11
44 ALL 44
59 ALL 59
18 ALL 18
28 ALL 28
81 ALL 81
78 ALL 78
62 ALL 62
58 ALL 58
107 ALL 107
13 ALL 13
16 ALL 16
13 ALL 13
57 ALL 57
57 ALL 57
11  ALL 11
76 ALL 76
54 ALL 54
73 ALL 73
31 ALL 31
37 ALL 37
36 ALL 36
24 ALL 24
31 ALL 31
81 ALL 81
DNS ALL DNS
4/3/2010

F

M
F
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
M
M

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

3:23:59.728
1:44:21.382
2:03:43.600
2:02:47.410
2:29:17.730
2:27:44.200
1:48:34.157
2:16:12.317
2:24:54.651
2:03:18.659
2:02:28.153
2:35:32.961
2:49:43.408
2:24:34.435
2:24:35.605
3:29:38.313
1:49:56.761
2:01:32.021
1:58:54.735
2:21:47.146
2:24:10.945
1:56:31.880
2:41:43.370
2:19:43.700
2:34:47.321
2:04:43.170
2:10:04.932
2:09:43.920
2:04:45.043
2:07:11.082
3:30:35.971

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:24:17.641
1:44:21.382
2:03:55.870
2:03:00.437
2:29:32.784
2:28:00.235
1:48:54.060
2:16:21.073
2:25:04.382
2:03:23.538
2:02:35.304
2:35:48.618
2:49:55.683
2:25:03.532
2:25:02.682
3:30:03.348
1:50:14.877
2:01:36.117
1:59:02.037
2:22:03.421
2:24:19.134
1:56:41.159
2:42:06.458
2:19:43.700
2:35:13.828
2:04:50.140
2:10:07.473
2:10:07.301
2:04:54.238
2:07:23.487
3:31:04.188
00:00.000
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